
2023 SSYO Boys Cub Gold Soccer FINAL AS OF 10-6-23

DAY DATE TEAM TEAM LOCATION TIME

Sat 9/9/23 Breck Gold St Hubert City Center 10:00 AM

Sat 9/9/23 All Saints-Coed Holy Name of Jesus Holy Name of Jesus 10:00 AM

Sat 9/9/23 Carondelet OLG White Our Lady of Grace 9:00 AM

Sat 9/9/23 Minnehaha OLG Purple Our Lady of Grace 10:00 AM

Sat 9/16/23 Carondelet All Saints-Coed All Saints 11:00 AM

Sat 9/16/23 Minnehaha St Hubert City Center 10:00 AM

Sat 9/16/23 OLG Purple OLG White Notre Dame Academy 11:00 AM

Tues 9/19/23 OLG Purple Breck Blue Our Lady of Grace 4:30 PM

Sat 9/23/23 Carondelet Holy Family Holy Name of Jesus 10:00 AM

Sat 9/23/23 Minnehaha Holy Name of Jesus Holy Name of Jesus 11:00 AM

Sat 9/23/23 OLG White St Hubert Our Lady of Grace 11:00 PM

Sat 9/23/23 OLG Purple All Saints-Coed Our Lady of Grace 1:00 PM

TBA Breck Gold Holy Name of Jesus

TBA OLG White Breck Blue

TBA Minnehaha Breck Blue

TBA Holy Family Holy Name of Jesus

TBA St Hubert All Saints-Coed

TBA Carondelet Breck Gold

Wed 10/4/23 Breck Blue Holy Family Breck Field 1 5:15 PM

Thurs 10/5/23 All Saints-Coed Breck Gold Breck Field 1 4:00 PM

Thurs 10/5/23 St Hubert Holy Family Breck Field 1 5:15 PM

Sat 10/7/23 Minnehaha Carondelet Notre Dame Academy 11:00 AM

Sat 10/7/23 OLG White Holy Name of Jesus Our Lady of Grace 12:00 PM

Sat 10/7/23 OLG Purple Holy Family Our Lady of Grace 1:00 PM

Wed 10/11/23 Breck Blue Holy Name Breck #1 4:00 PM

Wed 10/11/23 Breck Gold Holy Family Breck #1 5:00 PM

Sat 10/14/23 Minnehaha OLG White Our Lady of Grace 10:00 AM

Sat 10/28/23 St Hubert Carondelet City Center 10:00 AM

Sat 10/28/23 OLG Purple Holy Name of Jesus Holy Name of Jesus 8:00 AM

Sat 10/28/23 All Saints-Coed Holy Family Holy Name of Jesus 9:00 AM

No End of Season Tournament for Cub Soccer


